Eastern States Championship at Van Cortlandt Park, NY (Boys)

10/15/2005

Varsity 2.5 Miles

1
38
47
73
83
86
91

Guterl, Brian
Dube, Collin
Lenard, Dave
Dick, Connor

da Costa, Danny
Carnet, Nick
Berger, Steve

13:21.00
15:17.00
15:39.00
16:15.00
16:31.00
16:44.00
16:51.00

Comments

Pace
5:20
6:06
6:15
6:30
6:36
6:41
6:44
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